
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Thursday,  4, 2014 2:01 PM 

Re: 

do you want to go to an angelina jolie screening tonite at=6 at time warner . or maybe we can meet after 

On Thu, Dec 4, 2014 at 8:09 A 
wrote: 

I work both days till 6pm. 
Sent from my iPhone 

On Dec 4, 2014, at 6:55 AM, jeffrey=E. <jeevacat=on@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

what is your schedule today>? tmorw? 

=AO please note 

The information contained in this communication is<=r>confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute insid= information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is =he property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of thiscommunication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be un=awful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify =s immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevac=tion@gmail.com> , and 
destro= this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. =opyright -all rights reserved 

=C2 please note 

The information contained in this co=munication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may c=nstitute inside 
information, and is intended only for the use of the ad=ressee. It is the property of JEE Unauthorized use, disclosure or 
co=ying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibitedand may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error,=please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com</=>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including =11 attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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